PR2 Profile Probe Systems
Installation and Connection
Users can choose between the PR2/4, measuring at 4 depths
down to 40 cm, or the PR2/6 measuring at 6 depths down to
100 cm. The  nominal sensing depths are 10, 20, 30, 40, 60
and 100 cm.
The PR2 access tube requires an installation hole 27mm in
diameter, allowing easy installation and minimal soil disturbance.

PR2 Profile Probe Specifications
Profile Probe - Ordering Information
PR2/4	 Profile Probe, 40cm (no cable)
PR2/6	 Profile Probe, 100cm (no cable)
All Profile Probes come fitted with IP68 connector and are supplied
with user manual, protective tube, spare centring springs, O-rings and
a 1.5m cable to the HH2 Hand Held Moisture Meter.
Standard Cables for PR2:
PRC/d-HH2 1.5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to 25-way D-socket
(IP54). Connects PR2 to HH2 Moisture Meter.
PRC/M12-05 5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12 connector.
Connects PR2 to DL6 Soil Moisture Logger.
PRC/w-05 5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to bare wire. Cable connects
PR2 to DL2e and other data loggers.
Extension Cables for PR2:
EXT/M12-05 5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12 connector.
Connects to PR2, or to any EXT/M12 cable.
(Cable is identical to item PRC/M12-05).
EXT/M12-10 10m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12 connector.
Cable connects to PR2, or to any EXT/M12 cable.
EXT/M12-25 25m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12 connector.
Cable connects to PR2, or to any EXT/M12 cable.
Access Tubes and Profile Probe Accessories:
ATS1 Access tube – short, 554mm x 28mm diameter. Includes cap,
bung and collar. For use with PR2/4.